
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31099563 5PSSDB 20.94 3.95 82.71

31099606 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.91 3.95 82.59

31099635 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.93 3.95 82.67

31099651 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.91 3.95 82.59

31099686 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 20.95 4.70 98.46

31099703 7PSSDB 20.90 4.70 98.23

527.25

5% -26.36

SUBTOTAL 500.89

-$144.78

TOTAL $356.11

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 4/27/2024

R002298

1363

D94

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD

P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50

Fuel


	04-19-2024 to 04-25-2024



